EX  P ECT    MORE    www.spgusa.com
wall shelving
universal stainless   877.503.4SPG(4774)
101
Wall Mount Double Rail Pot Racks
All welded construction•
Choose from 4' to 10' lengths•
Pot rack bars fabricated from •	 3/
16
" x 2" flat bar Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel pot hooks supplied, two every 12"•
Model No. (In.) (mm.) (Lbs.) (Kg.) Cubic Ft.
PR-WD-36-S 36 915 17 8 4
PR-WD-48-S 48 1219 26 12 5
PR-WD-60-S 60 1524 30 14 6
PR-WD-72-S 72 1829 34 15 7
PR-WD-84-S 84 2134 38 17 8
PR-WD-96-S 96 2438 42 19 10
PR-WD-108-S 108 2743 46 21 11
PR-WD-120-S 120 3048 50 23 12
Length App. Wt.
Double Rail Pot
Rack
Wall Shelves with Pot Racks